)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 10, 2026, 01:08:51 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H*3577 (Rat #0466, Act #0427 of 1988) General Bill, By J.V. Gregory, Fair, Kirsh, P.E. Short and J.M. White
Similar (S 1055)

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 38-79-20 so as to require medical malpractice
insurance carriers to file final judgments, settlements, agreements, and awards with licensing boards.

01/20/88
01/20/88
02/17/88
02/23/88
02/23/88
02/24/88
02/25/88
02/25/88
03/22/88
03/24/88
03/29/88
03/30/88
04/05/88
04/05/88
04/05/88
04/12/88

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-432

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-432
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-1216
Amended HJ-1396

Read second time HJ-1397

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1431

Introduced and read first time SJ-13

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-13

Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-19

Read second time SJ-60

Read third time and enrolled SJ-16

Ratified R 466

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/05/88

Act No. 427

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



