

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H'3577 (Rat #0466, Act #0427 of 1988) General Bill, By J.V. Gregory, Fair, Kirsh, P.E. Short and J.M. White Similar (S 1055)

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 38-79-20 so as to require medical malpractice insurance carriers to file final judgments, settlements, agreements, and awards with licensing boards.

01/20/88	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-432
01/20/88	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-432
02/17/88	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-1216
02/23/88	House	Amended HJ-1396
02/23/88	House	Read second time HJ-1397
02/24/88	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1431
02/25/88	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-13
02/25/88	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-13
03/22/88	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-19
03/24/88	Senate	Read second time SJ-60
03/29/88	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-16
03/30/88		Ratified R 466
04/05/88		Signed By Governor
04/05/88		Effective date 04/05/88
04/05/88		Act No. 427
04/12/88		Copies available